3-Gurt
Gitterträger
Andere Dimensionen auf Anfrage
Statische Werte Profilmasse
Typ
Gewicht
[kg/m]
As
[mm2]
Iy
[mm4 x 106]
Wy
[mm4 x 103]
Iz
[mm4 x 106]
Wz
[mm4 x 103]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
d3
[mm]
h
[mm]
2c
[mm]
h1
[mm]
3G-70/18/26 10.3 1041 2.235 38.48 1.576 24.61 18 26 10 114 128 70
3G-70/20/26 11.4 1159 2.527 39.85 1.938 29.81 20 26 10 116 130 70
3G-70/20/30 12.5 1335 3.057 50.69 1.955 30.08 20 30 10 120 130 70
3G-70/22/34 15.1 1668 4.062 65.88 2.388 36.17 22 34 10 126 132 70
3G-70/26/34 17.4 1970 5.005 70.58 3.323 48.86 26 34 10 130 136 70
3G-70/30/40 23.1 2674 7.551 99.98 4.483 64.04 30 40 10 140 140 70
3G-100/18/26 10.9 1041 3.905 53.66 2.902 34.54 18 26 10 144 168 100
3G-100/20/26 11.9 1159 4.391 55.13 3.571 42.00 20 26 10 146 170 100
3G-100/20/30 13.4 1335 5.252 68.92 3.588 42.21 20 30 10 150 170 100
3G-100/22/34 15.6 1668 6.867 85.11 4.364 50.73 22 34 10 156 172 100
3G-100/26/34 18.5 1970 8.383 96.26 6.084 69.13 26 34 10 160 176 100
3G-100/30/40 23.8 2674 12.343 135.12 8.159 90.65 30 40 10 170 180 100
3G-115/18/26 12.0 1041 4.915 61.35 4.636 44.57 18 26 12 159 208 115
3G-115/20/26 13.0 1159 5.518 62.86 5.706 54.34 20 26 12 161 210 115
3G-115/20/30 14.5 1335 6.574 78.13 5.723 54.50 20 30 12 165 210 115
3G-115/22/34 16.7 1668 8.549 96.22 6.948 65.54 22 34 12 171 212 115
3G-115/26/34 19.6 1970 10.401 109.30 9.695 89.76 26 34 12 175 216 115
3G-115/30/40 24.9 2674 15.192 153.01 12.96 117.88 30 40 12 185 220 115
3G-130/18/26 13.1 1041 6.043 69.09 4.636 44.57 18 26 12 174 208 130
3G-130/20/26 14.1 1159 6.773 70.62 5.706 54.34 20 26 12 176 210 130
3G-130/20/30 15.6 1335 8.046 87.37 5.723 54.50 20 30 12 180 210 130
3G-130/22/34 17.8 1668 10.417 107.37 6.948 65.54 22 34 12 186 212 130
3G-130/26/34 20.7 1970 12.641 122.43 9.695 89.76 26 34 12 190 216 130
3G-130/30/40 26.0 2674 18.345 171.04 12.967 117.88 30 40 12 200 220 130
Eigenschaften:
- Geringeren Gewicht → leicht zu montieren
- Armierungsstahl B500B
- Streckgrenze (fy)  > 500 N/mm2
- Zugfestigkeit (fr) > 550 N/mm2
v2